Urpmucroe

AXCO | Ahso semi-sweet

Axco bpoT | Ahso Brut

Axco Pose bptoT | Ahso Rose Brut

beJjoe B1HO

I'py3us | Georgia

AnasaHckasa JonuHa ManaBaHU «riswex
Alazani Valley Palavani

L',VIHaH,D,aIWI ManaBaHM | Tsinandali Palavani

Uunuka BUcMUHO | Tsitska Vismino

MaHaBu AckaHenu | Manavi Askaneli

Kucu WaTo Herecw | Kisi Chateau Nekresi

Pkauutenu Uurpo WWato Hekpecu

Rkatsiteli Tsigro Chateau Nekresi

MugaHe Kunasmapaynu Mapanu

Mtsvane Kindzmarauli Marani
MLI.BaHe MapaHM | Mtsvane Marani

Konpgonu MugaHe - Kucu Mapanu

Kondoli Mtsvane - Kisi Marani

Uramnuda | [taly

MuHo MNpuAXKKo | Pinot Grigio

OpaH:KeBOoe BUHO

I'pysus | Georgia
Kaxypu Knunpgsmapaynm Mapanu

Kahuri Kindzmarauli Marani

Pxauntenu Keeepu AckaHenun opa

Rkatsiteli Qvevri Askaneli Dora

Po30BOe BUHO

BecuHun Po3e | Besini Rose  demisec

Sparkling

125/750 mn 480/2880.-
125/750 mn 480/2880.-
750 mn 2880.-
White wines

125/750 mn 380/2280.-
125/750 mn 410/2460.-
125/750 mn 580/3480.-
125/750 mn 610/3660.-
125/750 mn 3360.-
750 Mn 3600.-
125/750 vn 600/3600.-
125/750 vn 550/3300.-
750 mn 4740.-
125/750 vn 690/4140.-

Orange wines

125/750 mn  600/3600.-

750 mn

125/750 mn

7200.-

Rose wines

520/3120.-

Koponés



KpacHoe BUHO

I'pyaus | Georgia

AnaszaHckasa JonuHa MNanaBaHn  .nicee

Alazani Valley Palavani
CanepaBM ManasaHu | Saperavi Palavani

Canepasu CaHaBappao LLlato Hekpecu

Saperavi Sanavardo Chateau Nekresi

Mykysann AOK LaTto Hekpecnu
Mukuzani AOK Chateau Nekresi

Kunpsmapaynu Kaptynu Basm  .oicweer

Kindzmarauli Kartuli Vazi

Konponu Canepaeu MapaHu

Kondoli Saperavi Marani

Canepasu KeeBpu NanaBaHu

Saperavi Qvevri Palavani

Red wines

125/750 mn 380/2280.-

125/750 mn  460/2760.-

750 mMn 3600.-

125/750 mn  690/4140.-

125/750 mn  650/3900.-

750 mMn 6600.-

125/750 mn  810/4860.-

XBquKapa KapTynM Ba3u | Khvanchkara Kartuli Vazi 750 Mn 6100.-

Uraaus | Italy

Banbnonnuenna Knaccuko

Valpolicella Classico

JlomaiirtHee BUHO

UuHaHpanu | Tsinandali
CanepaBu | Saperavi

KMHABMapaynM | Kindzmarauli semi-sweet

Koponés

125/750 mn 760/4560.-

Homemade wine

125/1000 mn  440/3520.-
125/1000 mn  440/3520.-
125/1000 mn  440/3520.-



BepMYT Vermouth

FaH4a BbaHKO | Gancia Bianco 100 mn  390.-

pYy3MHCKHUM KOHBAK Georgian cognac

Capapxuweunu VSOP | Sarsjishvili VSOP 40mn 760.-

Capapxmwennm VS | Sarajishvili VS 40mn  610.-

pr:?)I/IHCKaH yada Georgian chacha

Yaua NnatnHymM bpatbsa AckaHenn 40mn  330.-
Chacha Platinum Askaneli Brothers

Yaua lNpemnym bpaTtba AckaHenun 40Mn  440.-
Chacha Premium Askaneli Brothers

HOM&].[.}[HI/IG Homemade tinctures
HAaCTOURUA

rpaHaTOBaﬂ Yaya | Pomegranate Chacha 40mn 360.-
MperndpyT | Grapefruit Tincture 40mn 360.-
YépHasa cMopoamnHa | Blackcurrant tincture 40 mn  360.-

POM Rum

bapceno bnaHko | Barcelo Blanco 40mn  370.-

bapceno Mmnepuan OHUKC | Barcelo Imperial Onyx 40 Mn 620.-

Pyccras Bogkra Russian vodka

Llapckas 3onoTas | Tsarskaja Gold 40 Mn 260.-
Benyra Ho6n | Beluga Noble 40mn  310.-
OHeruH | Onegin 40 mn  350.-

Koponés



TexuJja

Xoce Kyapso Dcnacuanb Cunbeep

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

JIKMH

Bapucrep bapteHaep danwH

Barister Bartender Edition

[MMoTAaHICKUU BUCKH

Yueac Puran 12 neT | Chivas Regal 12 YO

NpiaaHICKUU BUCKU

Tequila

40 mn 420.-
Gin

40mn  310.-

Scotch whiskey

40mn  810.-

Irish whiskey

I>keMecoH | Jameson 40mn  610.-
Tanmop Obto | Tullamore Dew 40mn 490.-
CHIA USA
xek [aHnanc | Jack Daniels 40mn  510.-
AHepI/ITI/IBI)I Aperitifs and Digestifs
1 JINKeCTUBBI

fArepMancTep | Jagermeister 40mn 380.-

ABTOPQRI/IG Signature cocktails

RORTENJIN

rpyBMHCKaﬂ KpecTHada MaTb | Georgian Godmother

Yaua, BaHWU/IbHbIM IMKEP, MOpe Mapakym, MaHaapUH

rpaHaTOBbIﬁ Cay3p | Pomegranate Sour

KK, NKEp, rpaHaToBbIN COK, 6eNoK,
caxapHblIi CUpPOM, COK IMMOHa

Koponés

250mMn 610.-

300mn  510.-



py3uHcKuit kabanbepo | Georgian Caballero 200 mn 580.-

Xepec, Yaya, BaHUbHbIN NNMKEP, MEPCUKOBbIN NNKEP,
COK aHaHaca, COK IMMOHa

Yaua c€aya3p | Chacha Sour 300 mn 520.-

Yaua, caxapHbit cuponn, 6enokK, CoK TMMOHa

onn vau-l | Apple Green 350 mn 590.-

IDKUH, NMKEP, TOHWK, A6104HBIN COK,
A6/104YHbIN CUPOM, COK NMMOHa

Yeppu Mapu | Cherry Mery 160 mn 580.-

PoM, NUKEP, BULIHEBbIM CUPOM, CaxapHbii c1Mpon,
6enoK, CoK IMMOHa

Mpywa B Xanucko | Pear in Jalisco 400 mn 630.-

Teknna, KopAvan rpylua - >kKaCMUH - BUHOTpag,
MWHepanbHasa BO4a, COK IMMOHA

KJI&CCI(JI‘IGCRI/IQ Classic cocktails
KORTENJIN

Aneponb CnpuTL, | Aperol Spritz 300 mn 720.-
MaprapuTa | Margarita 150 Mn  570.-
MoxuTo | Mojito 400 Mn  510.-
HerpoHu | Negroni 100 M 510.-
NoHr AnneHga, | Long Island 400 mn  710.-

FOpH‘:IIéIe Hot cockails
KRORTENJIN

FMUHTBENH | Mulled wine 250 mn  520.-

,D,OMaLLIHee BMHO CanepaBM, ﬂ6ﬂOI(O, anesibCnH,
JTMMOH, NMPAHOCTN, Mef,

pyweBbit [MNHTBENH | Pear Mulled Wine 250 mn  550.-

,D,OMaLLIHee BMHO LLI/IHaH,EI,a)'IM, nope rpyuwmn, admc, KapaaMoH,
rBO341Ka, F|6)'IOI(O, rpyuwa, nMMOH, Kophrua

prBI/IHCROe IINBO Georgian beer

3epa3eHu | Zedazeni 500 mn 490.-

ParHap | Ragnar 500 mn 490.-

Koponés



byTBIJIOYHOE ITUBO Bottle beer

ScTtpenna Ppu [laMM 6/a | Estrella Free Damm n/a 330 mn 380.-
Pa3jnBHOeE ITUBO Draft beer
KpoHeH6epr bnaH | Kronenbourg Blanc 300/500 mn  380/520.-

MOJIOYHBIE KOKTEUJIIM  Milk shakes

BaHuAbHbIN | Vanilla 500 mn 660.-
LWokonaaHbIN | Chocolate 500 mn 660.-
®ducrawkoBbIn | Pistachio 500 mn 660.-
I[OM&IJIHI/IG Homemade lemonades
JINMMOHAIBI

JNTuMoHapg, | Lemonade 500/1200 mn 510/1050.-
TapXyH | Tarragon 500/1200 mn  510/1050.-
MaHro-Mapaky#s | Mango-Passion fruit 500/1200 mn  510/1050.-
YépHaa cMmopoauHa-basznnuk 500/1200 mn  510/1050.-

Blackcurrant - Basil

CBGC)RGBBIDK&TBIG CORUH Fresh Juices

AnenbcnHOBDBIN | Orange 200/400 mn  320/580.-
MpeiindpyTOBbIN | Grapefruit 200/400 mn  320/580.-
A6n0UHDbIN | Apple 200/400 mn  320/580.-
MopKOBHbBIM | Carrot 200/400 mn  320/580.-
be3aJIKOroJjpbHbIE Soft drinks
HaAIIUTRU

Lo6pbii - Kona | Dobriy-Cola 250 mn 230.-
Puy ToHUK | Rich Tonik 330 mn 230.-
Cok Puu | Juice Rich 200 mn 220.-

Koponés



Mopc n3 uépHoit cMOpOAUNHbBI U KNIOKBbI

Blackcurrant and cranberry juice

py3snHckun numoHag Xunuanum
Georgian lemonades Khiliani

MunepaJabHasd Boaa

I'py3M|-|CKa;| BOAaA | Georgian water

Habernaem | Nabeglavi

Koge

Kocbe MNO-BOCTOYHOMY | Oriental coffee
3cnpecco | Espresso

.D.BOFIHOI‘;I 3cnpecco | Double Espresso
AMepUKaHO | Americano

KanyquHo | Cappuccino

KanyuuHo Ha kokocoBOM Monoke
Cappuccino with coconut milk

KanquHo Ha MUHAa/IbHOM MOJ1IOKe
Cappuccino with almond milk

NatTte | Latte

Kod)e 6es KOd)eMHa | Decaffeinated coffee

YanHada KOJLJICKIINI

[py3MHCKMI YepHbIN Yal | Georgian black tea
rpy3I/IHCKI/Ii;I 3eNeHbIN Yau | Georgian green tea
lopHble TpaBbl | Mountain herbs

rpe‘-IVIu.lelﬁ | Buckwheat tea

AccaM | Assam

3pl1 Fpeﬁ | Earl Grey

MonouHbiit YnyH | Milk Oolong

CeHua | Sencha

YKacMUHOBbBIN | Jasmine

250 mn

500 mn

210.-

310.-

Mineral water

500 mn

500 mn

330.-
310.-

Coffee

50 mn
50 mn
100 mn
200 mn
300 mn

300 mn

300 mn

300 mn

200 mn

190.-
190.-
230.-
200.-
340.-

460.-

460.-

360.-
200.-

Tea collection

700 mn
700 mn
700 mn
700 mn
700 mn
700 mn
700 mn
700 mn
700 mn

470.-
470.-
470.-
470.-
470.-
470.-
470.-
470.-
470.-

Koponée



JlomalrHue 9yau

O6nenuxac rpymei/'l | Sea buchthorn with pear
O6nenuxac MM6MpéM | Sea buckthorn with ginger
MukaHTHbIN FPaHaT | Spicy pomegranate
MapaKyl)'m (of I(OpVILl.Gﬁ | Passion fruit with cinnamon

CorpeBatowmint MaAMHOBbBINA C UMBUPEM

Raspberries with ginger
JlecHblie aroapl | Forest berry tea

YépHasa cMopoanHa c 6a3Mnukom
Blackcurrant with basil

JlobaBKH

Monoko I Milk
Cnuekm | Cream
Mép,l Honey
MaTa | Mint
JINMOH | Lemon

NanvM | Lime

Koponés

Homemade teas

600 mn
600 mn
600 mn
600 mn
600 mn

600 mn

600 Mn

580.-
580.-
580.-
580.-
580.-

580.-

580.-

Additives

50 mn
50 mn
100 mn

S5rp
100 rp
100 rp

80.-
110.-
200.-
60.-
80.-
90.-



